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2024 GR Rock the Blocks Invite - 6/28/2024

Hosted by Grand Rapids Aquatics, Sanction #: MIAP2324139

Kentwood Aquatics Center

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SCS-MI 161 27.30Teal, Ashlyn A

Kentwood-MI 172 27.39Robyns, Hadleigh R

Unattached 183 27.86Pufpaff, Willow R

Grand Rapids-MI 164 28.32Garcia, Aliyah

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
Unattached 181 27.41Pufpaff, Willow R

Kentwood-MI 172 27.79Robyns, Hadleigh R

Grand Rapids-MI 163 28.07Garcia, Aliyah

SCS-MI 164 28.08Teal, Ashlyn A

SCS-MI 155 28.56Harmon, Ava Q

GHSC-MI 156 29.70DeSchaff, Piper

Grand Rapids-MI 16*7 29.77Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 15*7 29.77DeBlaay, Ruby V

 
Event 1  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Unattached 181 27.28Pufpaff, Willow R

Kentwood-MI 172 27.51Robyns, Hadleigh R

Grand Rapids-MI 163 27.78Garcia, Aliyah

SCS-MI 164 27.89Teal, Ashlyn A

SCS-MI 155 28.00Harmon, Ava Q

Grand Rapids-MI 156 29.14DeBlaay, Ruby V

GHSC-MI 157 29.33DeSchaff, Piper

Grand Rapids-MI 168 29.37Gloege, Eleanor B

Grand Rapids-MI 169 29.46Vohs, Ava A

SCS-MI 1610 30.12Wall Emerson, Paisley G

GHSC-MI 1611 31.65Boyd, Charlie

 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Grand Rapids-MI 171 23.21Austin, Caileb E

Kentwood-MI 172 23.31Westra, Teague J

SCS-MI 173 23.66Goeckel, Carl

Grand Rapids-MI 184 24.45Rizkalla, Matias J

 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
Grand Rapids-MI 171 23.27Austin, Caileb E

SCS-MI 172 23.68Goeckel, Carl

Kentwood-MI 173 23.75Westra, Teague J

Grand Rapids-MI 184 24.45Rizkalla, Matias J

SCS-MI 165 24.65Hussein, Karim S

Grand Rapids-MI 166 24.87Jen, Owen M

SCS-MI 157 25.01Hirschman, Marshall R

Kentwood-MI 158 25.09Fandrich, Shane C

 
Event 2  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Kentwood-MI 171 23.54Westra, Teague J

SCS-MI 172 23.57Goeckel, Carl

Grand Rapids-MI 173 23.81Austin, Caileb E

SCS-MI 164 24.42Hussein, Karim S

Grand Rapids-MI 185 24.54Rizkalla, Matias J

Grand Rapids-MI 166 24.75Jen, Owen M

Kentwood-MI 157 24.81Fandrich, Shane C

SCS-MI 158 24.85Hirschman, Marshall R

SCS-MI 169 25.08Hirschman, Brayden P

Kentwood-MI 1510 25.15Finkbiner, Marcus M

Grand Rapids-MI 1611 26.39Moore, Hudson W

SCS-MI 1512 27.30Goeckel, Hayden

Grand Rapids-MI 1813 28.20Fridsma, Lucas M

Grand Rapids-MI 1614 28.52Chambers, Hudson M

GHSC-MI 1515 30.01Brown, Griffin

GHSC-MI 1616 32.30Troeger, Aragon

 
Event 3  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI  91 3:44.07Normandin, Estelle

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 121 2:24.67O'Rourke, Cora R

Kentwood-MI 112 2:28.23Smith, Ana R

Grand Rapids-MI 113 2:42.05Ellis, Alivia R

GHSC-MI 124 2:56.06St Aubin, Ellee

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 131 2:07.90Patrick, Claire E

SCS-MI 142 2:08.54Albrecht, Mallory J

SCS-MI 133 2:12.94Slayton, Myla R

SCS-MI 144 2:28.30Lucero, Camryn A

Grand Rapids-MI 145 2:39.27Le, Anne N

Kentwood-MI 146 2:41.64Finkbiner, Bella E

 
Event 4  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 101 2:21.25Le, August B

SCS-MI  92 2:41.43Philpott, Jonathan H

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 111 2:20.97Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

Grand Rapids-MI 112 2:39.74Moss, Isaiah B

Grand Rapids-MI 113 2:44.10Spry, Elliott M

Kentwood-MI 114 2:50.97Truax, Braeden C

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 1:55.89Van, Gabriel V

Grand Rapids-MI 132 2:02.65Jacques, Ewan E
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2024 GR Rock the Blocks Invite - 6/28/2024

Hosted by Grand Rapids Aquatics, Sanction #: MIAP2324139

Kentwood Aquatics Center

Results

(Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 143 2:04.04Roman, Jackson D

GHSC-MI 134 2:22.46Laeder, Lucas

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 161 1:10.87Garcia, Aliyah

SCS-MI 152 1:11.68Harmon, Ava Q

Grand Rapids-MI 163 1:15.03Vohs, Ava A

SCS-MI 164 1:15.83Wall Emerson, Paisley G

Grand Rapids-MI 155 1:16.30DeBlaay, Ruby V

Grand Rapids-MI 166 1:16.63Gloege, Eleanor B

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Kentwood-MI 171 59.22Westra, Teague J

Grand Rapids-MI 172 1:02.06Austin, Caileb E

Kentwood-MI 153 1:05.40Fandrich, Shane C

SCS-MI 164 1:05.96Hirschman, Brayden P

SCS-MI 155 1:06.34Hirschman, Marshall R

Kentwood-MI 156 1:11.28Finkbiner, Marcus M

Grand Rapids-MI 167 1:13.79Moore, Hudson W

Grand Rapids-MI 188 1:14.15Fridsma, Lucas M

SCS-MI 159 1:15.53Goeckel, Hayden

Grand Rapids-MI 16--- DQJen, Owen M

GHSC-MI 16--- DQTroeger, Aragon

Grand Rapids-MI 16--- DQChambers, Hudson M

 
Event 7  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI  91 19.01Troeger, Elliana

SCS-MI  92 19.91Malone, Aspen R

Kentwood-MI  93 21.42Perez Salas, Nicole M

GHSC-MI 104 22.01Duram, Rya

Grand Rapids-MI  85 23.91Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  86 25.69Merida Robles, Sofie A

GHSC-MI  87 25.79St Aubin, Faye

GHSC-MI  98 26.57Rollins, Caroline

Grand Rapids-MI  89 26.81Vargas, Allison

Kentwood-MI  910 27.79Douse, Sophia R

Kentwood-MI  911 28.49Quiroz Flores, Yuyi L

GHSC-MI  712 28.60Rummel, Brynley

GHSC-MI  813 28.78Woline, Nora

GHSC-MI  814 29.93Kramer, Aspyn

GHSC-MI  715 32.81Troeger, Corissa

GHSC-MI  616 37.39Normandin, Hazel

 
Event 8  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI 101 21.40McVoy, Grant

Grand Rapids-MI  82 21.57Moss, Judah M

Grand Rapids-MI  93 22.79Howell, Alex W

GHSC-MI  94 25.75Schmitt, Aiden

GHSC-MI  85 28.34Reenders, Camden

GHSC-MI  86 34.05Rollins, Graham

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 33.83Merida Robles, Stefanie A

SCS-MI 122 34.64Duckworth, Katie E

SCS-MI 123 35.70O'Rourke, Cora R

GHSC-MI 124 36.22Sikkema, Lucy

GHSC-MI 125 41.57St Aubin, Ellee

Kentwood-MI 126 41.98Wells, Clara S

GHSC-MI 127 42.51McVoy, Lillian

SCS-MI 118 43.23Wilson, Charlotte L

Kentwood-MI 119 44.88Lacey, Gabriella P

GHSC-MI 1110 46.05Jepsen, Claire

Grand Rapids-MI 1211 46.28Jain, Anvi

GHSC-MI 1112 46.74Machiela, MaKenna

GHSC-MI 1113 47.94Reenders, Lillian

Kentwood-MI 1114 49.64Sheets, Abby

Grand Rapids-MI 1115 50.75Edington, Adelaide M

GHSC-MI 1116 51.77Scholten, Cora

GHSC-MI  917 51.85Rummel, Amya

Kentwood-MI 1118 54.27Robinson, Rylynn

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 111 38.46Albrecht, Eldon A

SCS-MI 112 39.82Malone, Noah E

SCS-MI 113 40.03Goeckel, Brice

Grand Rapids-MI 114 41.51Spry, Elliott M

Kentwood-MI 115 43.92Westervelt, Nicholas K

GHSC-MI 126 45.12Dombrowski, Asher

Kentwood-MI 127 45.16Woodin, Charlie J

Kentwood-MI 118 48.83Truax, Braeden C

Kentwood-MI 119 53.72Quiroz, Leonardo

Kentwood-MI 12--- DFSFinkbiner, Issac D

Grand Rapids-MI 11--- DFSColegrove, Nicholas

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 1:05.83McCann, Amelia J

SCS-MI 142 1:07.38Albrecht, Mallory J

SCS-MI 133 1:10.60Slayton, Myla R

Kentwood-MI 144 1:11.92Robyns, Makenna

SCS-MI 145 1:12.84Perl, Ella M

Grand Rapids-MI 136 1:14.57Klein, Lily C

SCS-MI 137 1:14.67Pratt, Jaya N

SCS-MI 138 1:15.49Hussein, Leila S

SCS-MI 149 1:15.87Walsh, Winter S

Grand Rapids-MI 1410 1:17.74Austin, Lilianna M

Kentwood-MI 1411 1:18.53Fandrich, Jordyn M

Grand Rapids-MI 1312 1:32.02Fennema, Dakotah

GHSC-MI 1313 1:40.68Troeger, Cambria

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI 131 1:04.94Sikkema, Owen

SCS-MI 142 1:07.82Krasnopolskii, Luka

SCS-MI 133 1:08.21Goeckel, Annakin
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2024 GR Rock the Blocks Invite - 6/28/2024

Hosted by Grand Rapids Aquatics, Sanction #: MIAP2324139

Kentwood Aquatics Center

Results

(Event 12  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Kentwood-MI 134 1:10.31Wells, Henry R

GHSC-MI 145 1:15.08Miller, Valerien

Kentwood-MI 146 1:26.01Burrows, Tristan M

GHSC-MI 137 1:55.62Duram, Xander

 
Event 13  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI 101 25.71Woline, Carolyn

Kentwood-MI 102 26.09Schamper, Wren C

GHSC-MI  83 33.23Woline, Nora

GHSC-MI  74 39.76Rummel, Brynley

GHSC-MI  9--- DQRollins, Caroline

GHSC-MI  8--- DQSt Aubin, Faye

GHSC-MI  8--- DQKramer, Aspyn

GHSC-MI  7--- DQBell, Jordan

 
Event 14  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  91 20.45Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI  82 23.62Moss, Judah M

Grand Rapids-MI  93 32.56Howell, Alex W

GHSC-MI  8--- DQRollins, Graham

GHSC-MI  9--- DQSchmitt, Aiden

 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 34.21Moss, Suriaya F

SCS-MI 122 35.29Duckworth, Katie E

Grand Rapids-MI 123 36.94Sawyer, Cora R

GHSC-MI 124 40.87Sikkema, Lucy

GHSC-MI 115 42.23Langeland, Reese

GHSC-MI 126 45.97McVoy, Lillian

SCS-MI 117 47.03Wilson, Charlotte L

GHSC-MI 128 48.19St Aubin, Ellee

GHSC-MI 119 52.37Jepsen, Claire

Kentwood-MI 1210 55.53Wells, Clara S

GHSC-MI 11--- DQMachiela, MaKenna

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 111 33.36Jacques, Cormac

Grand Rapids-MI 112 42.60Moss, Isaiah B

SCS-MI 113 45.29Goeckel, Brice

GHSC-MI 124 51.83Dombrowski, Asher

Kentwood-MI 125 1:00.12Woodin, Charlie J

Kentwood-MI 11--- DQWestervelt, Nicholas K

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 1:26.06Le, Anne N

Kentwood-MI 142 1:37.04Finkbiner, Bella E

SCS-MI 133 1:38.93Malone, Wren E

Kentwood-MI 144 1:39.72Fandrich, Jordyn M

 
Event 18  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 131 1:14.68Jacques, Ewan E

GHSC-MI 142 1:16.49Miller, Valerien

SCS-MI 143 1:18.67Krasnopolskii, Luka

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 161 1:12.69Garcia, Aliyah

SCS-MI 162 1:15.59Teal, Ashlyn A

SCS-MI 153 1:19.74Harmon, Ava Q

GHSC-MI 154 1:20.43DeSchaff, Piper

Grand Rapids-MI 165 1:26.39Vohs, Ava A

Grand Rapids-MI 166 1:29.70Gloege, Eleanor B

 
Event 20  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Kentwood-MI 171 1:10.37Westra, Teague J

SCS-MI 172 1:10.75Goeckel, Carl

GHSC-MI 153 1:22.30Brown, Griffin

 
Event 21  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Unattached 181 1:00.89Pufpaff, Willow R

Kentwood-MI 172 1:01.14Robyns, Hadleigh R

SCS-MI 163 1:05.04Wall Emerson, Paisley G

GHSC-MI 164 1:11.16Boyd, Charlie

 
Event 22  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 161 53.53Hussein, Karim S

Kentwood-MI 152 54.32Fandrich, Shane C

SCS-MI 163 54.47Hirschman, Brayden P

SCS-MI 154 55.58Hirschman, Marshall R

Grand Rapids-MI 185 57.49Rizkalla, Matias J

Kentwood-MI 156 58.32Finkbiner, Marcus M

Grand Rapids-MI 167 59.32Moore, Hudson W

SCS-MI 158 1:01.63Goeckel, Hayden

Grand Rapids-MI 189 1:03.30Fridsma, Lucas M

Grand Rapids-MI 1610 1:05.72Chambers, Hudson M

GHSC-MI 1611 1:13.35Troeger, Aragon

 
Event 23  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI  91 34.92Malone, Aspen R

GHSC-MI 102 38.46Woline, Carolyn

Kentwood-MI 103 39.49Schamper, Wren C

GHSC-MI  94 41.53Troeger, Elliana

GHSC-MI 105 41.72Duram, Rya

Kentwood-MI  96 41.79Perez Salas, Nicole M

Grand Rapids-MI  87 43.74Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  88 46.88Merida Robles, Sofie A

Kentwood-MI  99 53.60Quiroz Flores, Yuyi L

Grand Rapids-MI  810 54.44Vargas, Allison

GHSC-MI  711 1:01.03Bell, Jordan

GHSC-MI  812 1:04.10St Aubin, Faye

Kentwood-MI  913 1:09.82Douse, Sophia R
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2024 GR Rock the Blocks Invite - 6/28/2024

Hosted by Grand Rapids Aquatics, Sanction #: MIAP2324139

Kentwood Aquatics Center

Results
 
Event 24  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI  91 35.09Philpott, Jonathan H

GHSC-MI 102 38.13McVoy, Grant

GHSC-MI  93 56.10Schmitt, Aiden

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 59.01Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 122 1:00.72Merida Robles, Stefanie A

Grand Rapids-MI 123 1:01.90Sawyer, Cora R

SCS-MI 124 1:06.22Duckworth, Katie E

Kentwood-MI 115 1:07.86Smith, Ana R

GHSC-MI 116 1:10.44Langeland, Reese

Grand Rapids-MI 117 1:15.05Ellis, Alivia R

SCS-MI 128 1:15.12Handyside, Aria L

Grand Rapids-MI 129 1:27.63Jain, Anvi

Kentwood-MI 1110 1:28.51Lacey, Gabriella P

GHSC-MI 1111 1:33.10Machiela, MaKenna

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 1:40.71Edington, Adelaide M

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 111 56.83Jacques, Cormac

SCS-MI 112 1:07.94Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

SCS-MI 113 1:11.61Albrecht, Eldon A

SCS-MI 114 1:15.30Malone, Noah E

Kentwood-MI 12--- DFSFinkbiner, Issac D

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 131 58.99Patrick, Claire E

SCS-MI 142 1:00.11Albrecht, Mallory J

SCS-MI 133 1:01.64Slayton, Myla R

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:04.37Austin, Lilianna M

Kentwood-MI 145 1:05.68Robyns, Makenna

Grand Rapids-MI 136 1:07.64Klein, Lily C

SCS-MI 137 1:08.34Hussein, Leila S

Grand Rapids-MI 138 1:23.44Fennema, Dakotah

GHSC-MI 139 1:34.09Troeger, Cambria

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI 131 59.19Sikkema, Owen

GHSC-MI 142 59.96Miller, Valerien

SCS-MI 133 1:01.26Goeckel, Annakin

GHSC-MI 134 1:03.24Laeder, Lucas

Kentwood-MI 145 1:14.17Burrows, Tristan M

GHSC-MI 136 1:23.08Duram, Xander

Kentwood-MI 13--- DQWells, Henry R

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI  91 18.90Malone, Aspen R

GHSC-MI 102 22.44Duram, Rya

GHSC-MI  93 24.95Normandin, Estelle

GHSC-MI  6--- DQNormandin, Hazel

GHSC-MI  7--- DQRummel, Brynley

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 101 14.90Le, August B

Grand Rapids-MI  92 16.10Austin, Elliott S

SCS-MI  93 18.26Philpott, Jonathan H

Grand Rapids-MI  84 19.43Moss, Judah M

GHSC-MI  8--- DQReenders, Camden

GHSC-MI 10--- DQMcVoy, Grant

 
Event 31  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 121 31.05Sawyer, Cora R

Grand Rapids-MI 122 31.34Merida Robles, Stefanie A

Grand Rapids-MI 123 32.17Moss, Suriaya F

SCS-MI 124 39.73Handyside, Aria L

Grand Rapids-MI 115 41.04Ellis, Alivia R

SCS-MI 116 49.38Wilson, Charlotte L

GHSC-MI 11--- DQReenders, Lillian

GHSC-MI  9--- DQRummel, Amya

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 111 36.68Albrecht, Eldon A

Grand Rapids-MI 112 40.04Moss, Isaiah B

SCS-MI 113 41.88Goeckel, Brice

SCS-MI 114 43.15Malone, Noah E

 
Event 33  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 1:08.66McCann, Amelia J

SCS-MI 142 1:11.58Perl, Ella M

SCS-MI 143 1:15.18Walsh, Winter S

SCS-MI 134 1:17.67Pratt, Jaya N

SCS-MI 145 1:19.67Lucero, Camryn A

SCS-MI 136 1:32.05Malone, Wren E

 
Event 34  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 57.19Van, Gabriel V

Grand Rapids-MI 142 1:08.15Roman, Jackson D

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 161 1:10.64Teal, Ashlyn A

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 171 59.59Goeckel, Carl

SCS-MI 162 1:02.78Hussein, Karim S

Grand Rapids-MI 18--- DFSRizkalla, Matias J

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI  91 16.87Troeger, Elliana

Grand Rapids-MI  82 18.28Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Kentwood-MI 103 18.59Schamper, Wren C

GHSC-MI 104 18.87Woline, Carolyn
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2024 GR Rock the Blocks Invite - 6/28/2024

Hosted by Grand Rapids Aquatics, Sanction #: MIAP2324139

Kentwood Aquatics Center

Results

(Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GHSC-MI  95 20.33Rummel, Amya

Kentwood-MI  96 20.61Perez Salas, Nicole M

GHSC-MI  97 21.22Normandin, Estelle

Grand Rapids-MI  88 21.75Merida Robles, Sofie A

GHSC-MI  89 23.10Woline, Nora

Grand Rapids-MI  810 23.61Vargas, Allison

GHSC-MI  911 24.96Rollins, Caroline

Kentwood-MI  912 25.34Quiroz Flores, Yuyi L

GHSC-MI  713 25.51Bell, Jordan

GHSC-MI  814 30.72Kramer, Aspyn

GHSC-MI  715 31.20Troeger, Corissa

Kentwood-MI  916 32.36Douse, Sophia R

GHSC-MI  617 34.97Normandin, Hazel

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 101 13.97Le, August B

Grand Rapids-MI  92 14.73Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI  93 21.79Howell, Alex W

GHSC-MI  84 26.83Reenders, Camden

GHSC-MI  85 28.02Rollins, Graham

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 121 29.97O'Rourke, Cora R

Kentwood-MI 112 30.15Smith, Ana R

GHSC-MI 123 31.35Sikkema, Lucy

GHSC-MI 114 31.89Langeland, Reese

SCS-MI 125 33.01Handyside, Aria L

GHSC-MI 116 35.08Jepsen, Claire

GHSC-MI 127 35.35McVoy, Lillian

Kentwood-MI 128 37.28Wells, Clara S

Grand Rapids-MI 129 39.31Jain, Anvi

Kentwood-MI 1110 40.85Lacey, Gabriella P

Grand Rapids-MI 1111 43.07Edington, Adelaide M

GHSC-MI 1112 44.48Reenders, Lillian

Kentwood-MI 1113 45.87Sheets, Abby

Kentwood-MI 1114 46.17Robinson, Rylynn

GHSC-MI 1115 46.80Scholten, Cora

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 111 26.15Jacques, Cormac

SCS-MI 112 31.47Jensen-Abbott, Charlie G

Grand Rapids-MI 113 34.54Spry, Elliott M

Kentwood-MI 114 36.38Truax, Braeden C

GHSC-MI 125 38.08Dombrowski, Asher

Kentwood-MI 126 39.30Woodin, Charlie J

Kentwood-MI 117 41.53Westervelt, Nicholas K

Kentwood-MI 118 49.14Quiroz, Leonardo

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SCS-MI 131 26.81Patrick, Claire E

Grand Rapids-MI 142 26.85McCann, Amelia J

Grand Rapids-MI 143 29.09Austin, Lilianna M

SCS-MI 134 29.17Pratt, Jaya N

SCS-MI 135 29.72Hussein, Leila S

SCS-MI 146 30.17Perl, Ella M

Kentwood-MI 147 30.19Robyns, Makenna

Grand Rapids-MI 138 30.49Klein, Lily C

SCS-MI 149 30.72Walsh, Winter S

SCS-MI 1410 31.77Lucero, Camryn A

Kentwood-MI 1411 31.85Fandrich, Jordyn M

Kentwood-MI 1412 31.93Finkbiner, Bella E

Grand Rapids-MI 1413 32.03Le, Anne N

SCS-MI 1314 33.84Malone, Wren E

Grand Rapids-MI 1315 35.84Fennema, Dakotah

GHSC-MI 1316 41.11Troeger, Cambria

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 24.30Van, Gabriel V

Grand Rapids-MI 132 24.63Jacques, Ewan E

GHSC-MI 133 26.97Sikkema, Owen

Grand Rapids-MI 144 27.68Roman, Jackson D

GHSC-MI 135 28.27Laeder, Lucas

Kentwood-MI 136 28.50Wells, Henry R

SCS-MI 147 28.53Krasnopolskii, Luka

SCS-MI 138 28.73Goeckel, Annakin

Kentwood-MI 149 33.67Burrows, Tristan M

GHSC-MI 1310 34.81Duram, Xander

 
Event 101  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Kentwood-MI 171 27.07Robyns, Hadleigh R

SCS-MI 162 27.27Teal, Ashlyn A

 
Event 102  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 171 22.95Austin, Caileb E

Kentwood-MI 172 23.39Westra, Teague J


